Villages Residents are in Red

STYLE

Male Compound Release
Male Compound Release
Male Compound Release

Male Compound Release
Male Compound Release

Male Compound Release
Male Compound Release

Male Compound Fingers

Male Recurve Barebow
Male Recurve Barebow

Male Recurve Barebow

Female Recurve Barebow
Female Recurve Barebow

Female Recurve
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AGE

BRACKET

60-69
60-69
60-69

70-79
70-79

80-89
80-89

70-79

60-69
60-69

70-79

60-69
80-89

60-69

NAME

Frank Sergi
Patrick Aaron
Dan Bednarski

Blair Peterson
Dave Van Nice

Ken Dirnberger
Dick Geuss

John Gauger

Paul Nesbitt
James Hunsberger

Gerry Engel

Mary Nesbitt
Mary Ann Hartman

Theresa Johnson

SCORE

852
851
833

834
824

837
829

804

686
580

732

624
487

750

X

22
17

12
12

15



