STYLE	AGE BRACKET	NAME	SCORE	х
••••==				
Male Compound Release	60-69	Frank Sergi	<u>852</u>	22
Male Compound Release	60-69	Patrick Aaron	851	17
Male Compound Release	60-69	Dan Bednarski	833	9
Male Compound Release	70-79	Blair Peterson	834	12
Male Compound Release	70-79	Dave Van Nice	824	12
Male Compound Release	80-89	Ken Dirnberger	837	15
Male Compound Release	80-89	Dick Geuss	829	8
Male Compound Fingers	70-79	John Gauger	804	9
Male Recurve Barebow	60-69	Paul Nesbitt	686	3
Male Recurve Barebow	60-69		580	1
IVIDIE RECUIVE DOLEDOW	00-09	James Hunsberger	560	T
Male Recurve Barebow	70-79	Gerry Engel	732	2
Female Recurve Barebow	60-69	Mary Nesbitt	624	4
Female Recurve Barebow	80-89	Mary Ann Hartmar	487	2
Female Recurve	60-69	Theresa Johnson	<u>750</u>	7